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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 12/05/2013 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. East Palestine HS Gym
Mon 12/09/2013 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at West Branch West Branch High School
Thu 12/12/2013 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Springfield Springfield High School
Mon 12/16/2013 6:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Lowellville Lowellville High School
Thu 12/19/2013 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Lisbon David HS Gym
Anderson
Mon 12/23/2013 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Columbiana Columbiana High School
Fri 01/0320-tA4— 430 pr<—__ | Freshman Boys BasketbaiH{H)yvs—Afzstarm Reserve HSGym —————
Mon 14 5: m Freshma tball (H) vs. Li HS Gym
LOC
Thu 01/09/2014 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Crestview HS Gym
Mon OT/T3r2644 5.00pm<—__ | Freshman Boys Basketbai{AjetEastPalesliine | East Palesfine High-Schoe+
Thu 01/16/2014 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Columbiana HS Gym
Sat 01/18/2014 2:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Cardinal Mooney Cardinal Mooney High School
Tue 01/21/2014 4:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at McDonald McDonald High School
Thu 01/23/2014 5:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (H) vs. Springfield HS Gym
% 5:30prm——___ | Freshman Boys Basketbat-H)-vs—towellville HSGym _————
Wed 0 5.00prm<—__ | Freshman Boys Basketbai{AjetEsbonavid Anderson |David Anderson JifSrHigh-Sehes——
Thu 01/30/2014 4:30 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at McDonald McDonald High School
Wed 0270572644 4:30pra<—__ | Freshman Boys BasketbadHAyetEastPalesiine | East Palesfine High-Schoet
Thu 02/06/2014 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Crestview Columbiana Crestview High School
Mon 02/10/2014 5:00 pm Freshman Boys Basketball (A) at Mineral Ridge vs. Mineral Ridge High School
Springfield
Wed 02/12/2014 6:30 pm Freshman Basketball (A) vs. McDonald AT Mineral Ridge |Mineral Ridge High School

for the Chuck Clark Championship




